
SUMMER 2024     ONLINE ROTATION    May 27 – July 19, 2024 
 
BIB 1303 Intro. to Bible I             Brady Blevins    bblevins@abu.edu  
BIB 1304 Intro. to Bible II      “     “ 
BIB 2307 Life of Christ      “     “ 
BIB 3300  Biblical Conflict Resolution    “     “ 
 
HIS 1301  American History I    Charles Marks    cmarks@abu.edu  
HIS 1302 American History II     “     “ 
 
PHIL 1301 Biblical Worldview    Mike Evans     mevans@abu.edu 
THL 2310 Ecclesiology      “     “ 
BIB 2303  Pentateuch: Genesis     “     “ 
 
THL 3305 Systematic Theology I     John Brown    jbrown@abu.edu 
THL 3306 Systematic Theology II     “     “ 
BIB 3301  The Acts of the Apostles     “     “ 
BIB 4307 Christian Disciplines I     “     “ 
BIB 4308 Christian Disciplines II     “     “ 
 
SCI 2306 Physical Science     Kirk Spencer    kspencer@abu.edu 
SCI 2106 Physical Science / Lab     “     “ 
 
PS 2302 State / Local Government          Marshal Hobbs    mhobbs@abu.edu  
PS 2301 Federal Government     “     “      
   
ENG 3301 American Literature I     Brenda Miller    bmiller@abu.edu 
 
ENG 1303 English Composition I    Stephanie Castillo   scastillo@abu.edu 
ENG 1304 English Composition II     “     “ 
 
MAT 1310 Business Math     Melonie Bagby    mbagby@abu.edu 
 
MBA7304/8304 Applied Bus Anal/Sport Enter Analy  Tamika Fuller    tfuller@abu.edu      “ 
 
MBA 7305 Improving Business Performance/Assess  Ke’Toya Lacey    klacey@abu.edu 
BUS 4309 Business Capstone     “     “ 
  
MBA 8305 Facility Design, Equip., Faculty/Event Mgt  ADJUNCT  
MBA 8304 Sport Entertainment Analytics   ADJUNCT 
MBA 8307 Governing Agencies & Ethical Prin./Sport  ADJUNCT         
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